Design QBICD
7" Diameter 32" or 44" Tall Dome Top Bollard
Polycarbonate Lens With Internal Cone Reflector
QBICD 031208
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Height Watts Light Source
QBICD32T26 32" 26 Compact Fluorescent
QBICD32T32 32" 32 Compact Fluorescent
QBICD32T42 32" 42 Compact Fluorescent
QBICD3250H 32" 50 HPS
QBICD3270H 32" 70 HPS
QBICD32100H 32" 100 HPS
QBICD3239M 32" 39 MH
QBICD3250M 32" 50 MH
QBICD3270M 32" 70 MH
QBICD32100M 32" 100 MH
QBICD42T26 44" 26 Compact Fluorescent
QBICD42T32 44" 32 Compact Fluorescent
QBICD42T42 44" 42 Compact Fluorescent
QBICD4250H 44" 50 HPS
QBICD4239M 44" 39 MH
QBICD4250M 44" 50 MH
QBICD4270M 44" 70 MH
QBICD42100M 44" 100 MH
QBICD4270H 44" 70 HPS
QBICD42100H 44" 100 HPS
Specifications
Housing: Aluminum 7" diameter, fastened to a cast aluminum
base with three countersunk stainless steel screws.    See fin-
ish note.